
School Name email

Arrowhead Kim Heki kim.heki@washk12.org

Bloomington Melissa Lane melissa.lane@washk12.org

Bloomington Hills Michelle North michelle.north@washk12.org

Coral Canyon Anthony Horrocks anthony.horrocks@washk12.org

Coral Cliffs Melissa Dietzel melissa.dietzel@washk12.org

Crimson View Adam Baker adam.baker@washk12.org

Diamond Valley Michele Davignon michele.davignon@washk12.org

Paradise Canyon Susan Harrah susan.harrah@washk12.org

Legacy Teria Mortensen teria.mortensen@washk12.org

Enterprise Jason Brooks jason.brooks@washk12.org

Heritage Amy Wilcox amy.wilcox@washk12.org

Horizon Dana Burdick dana.burdick@washk12.org

Hurricane Julie Walker julie.walker@washk12.org

LaVerkin Steven Leavenworth steven.leavenworth@washk12.org

Little Valley Mikelle Hafen mikelle.hafen@washk12.org

Majestic Fields Tusdi Snyder tusdi.snyder@washk12.org

Panorama jennifer Eggleston jennifer.eggleston@washk12.org

Red Mountain Jennifer Leavitt` jennifer.leavitt@washk12.org

Riverside Emily Sharp emily.sharp@washk12.org

Sandstone Nancy Wood nancy.wood@washk12.org

Santa Clara Nadine Hancey nadine.hancey@washk12.org

South Mesa Steve Gregoire steve.gregoire@washk12.org

Springdale Chris Snodgress chris.snodgress@washk12.org

Sunset Jana Timmons jana.timmons@washk12.org

Three Falls Michael Young michael.young@washk12.org

Washington Kelly Mitchell kelly.mitchell@washk12.org

Washington Online Cherie Best cbest@utahonline.org

Water Canyon Megan Gatlin megan.gatlin@washk12.org

Desert Hills Middle  Alex Zabriskie, Luke Rowleyluke.rowley@washk12.org,  alex.zabriskie@washk12.org

Dixie Middle Dustin Drake dustin.drake@washk12.org

Washington Fields IntermediateRebekah Foster rebekah.foster@washk12.org

Fossil Ridge Chad Campbell, Jason Jensenchad.campbell@washk12.org, Jason.jensen@washk12.org

Hurricane Intermediate Tracy Shurtz, Stefnee McMullintracy.shurtz@washk12.org, stefnee.mcmullin@washk12.org

Hurricane Middle Shaun Jaggi shaun.jaggi@washk12.org

Lava Ridge Jared Lounsbury-Decker jared.l-d@washk12.org

Pine View Middle Joel Bowler joel.bowler@washk12.org

Snow Canyon Middle Jennifer Morgan jennifer.morgan@washk12.org

Sunrise Ridge Alison Thacker, Mindy Smith alison.thacker@washk12.org, mindy.smith@washk12.org

Tonaquint Intermediate Julie Taylor julie.taylor@washk12.org

High Schools

Desert Hills High Mark Christensen mark.christensen@washk12.org

Dixie High Mike Bair mike.bair@washk12.org

Crimson Cliffs High Renee Martineau renee.martineau@washk12.org

Enterprise High Kelley Staheli kelley.staheli@washk12.org

Hurricane High Daniel McKeehan daniel.mckeehan@washk12.org

Millcreek Troy Coil troy.coil@washk12.org

Pine View High Brett Gifford brett.gifford@washk12.org

Snow Canyon High Kyle Campbell kyle.campbell@washk12.org

Southwest HS Jan Goodwin jan.goodwin@washk12.org

Utah Online Cherie Best cherie.best@washk12.org
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Water Canyon High Launa Williams launa.williams@washk12.org

mailto:launa.williams@washk12.org


luke.rowley@washk12.org,  alex.zabriskie@washk12.org


